
FR

IT

TR

EN

ES

KK

DE

PT

AR

NL

EL

FA





FR

IT

TR

EN

ES

KK

DE

PT

AR

NL

EL

FA



4



5

clic

MAX
1.25L

MAX
1L

1

3

2

12
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7

30s 3min

1

2



8

80°C
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500g 750ml

60g

60g30s

8s

3 min

ON

+ 

1 min

OFF

80g

1250g

30s 40g

30s

10g30s

80g8s

# pour les modèles LM24xx2y / for LM24xx2y models / für das Modell LM24xx2y / voor de modellen LM24xx2y / per i 

 LM24XX2Y لموديلات /  LM24XX2Y برای مدل های

#
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8080014436-4


